
 

 

 

 

 

 

SAINT-GOBAIN PERFORMANCE PLASTICS FRANCE 
S.A.S. au capital de 27.000.000 € – 562 032 292 RCS Sens – APE 2221Z - TVA N° FR 14 562 032 292 

Siège social : 34 rue du Moulin des Aulnaies – 89120 CHARNY OREE DE PUISAYE – France 
Tél. (33) 03 86 63 78 78 – Fax (33) 03 86 63 77 77 

 

 

FOOD CONTACT STATEMENT 

 

 

Charny, January 29th 2019 

 

Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics France certifies that TYGON™ E-3603 meets the 

following requirements: 

 Framework Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the 

Council of 27 October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact 

with food; 

 Regulation (EC) No 10/2011 of 14 January 2011 on plastic materials and articles 

intended to come into contact with food. The restricted substances for the test of 

specific migration according to 10 / 2011 regulation are the following: In any case, it is 

the customer's responsibility to test finished products intended to come into contact 

with food to ensure compliance with the migration limitations of applicable regulations 

for the intended food contact application. 

If you have any additional questions, please feel free to contact your local Saint-Gobain 

representative.  

Thank you for your interest in Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics. 

 

 

Charny R&D Leader 

 


		2019-01-29T10:54:36+0100
	Stephanie VAN NOORT


		2024-02-25T17:01:03+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




